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FRACCIONES

Calzado

ferrosos

Movil/Tablet

Aceite d

Cartucho tinta i

CD:

Bombillas

Pilas

Tubos fl

@

Ropa y textil

Peq. elect

Téner de impresora

p!

Baterias p

ENERO (Kg)
FEBRERO (Kg)
MARZO (Kg)
ABRIL (Kg)
MAYO (Kg)
JUNIO (Kg)
JULIO (Kg)
AGOSTO (Kg)
SEPTIEMBRE (Kg)
OCTUBRE (Kg)
NOVIEMBRE (Kg)
DICIEMBRE (kg)

245
1050

43
330

160

28
90

200

450

56
555

290

100

100

260

65
440

12
95



